
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

# 
89 
29 
930 
107 
305 
504 
911 
199 
363 
553 
207 
783 
280 
721 
738 
412 
366 
94 
977 
397 
402 
321 
384 
249 
123 
601 
372 
485 
425 

Namn 
Ken Bengtson 
André Högberg 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Emil Jönrup 
Robin Ryhnell 
Lucas Holgersson 
Kevin Davidsson 
Andreas Svensson 
Erik Frisagård 
John Karleyel 
Lukas Engerstad 
Arvid Petersson 
William Davidsson 
Anton Forsberg 
Fredrik Teodorsson 
Filip Bank 
Malte Järrebring 
Wille Måhnsson 
Melker Bengtsson 
Alvin Westerholm 
Simon Svedberg 
Philip Johansson 
Niklas Olsson 
Albin Hagenbrant 
Anton Lindgårde 
Wiktor Eriksson 
Anton Josefsson 
Arvid Davidsson 
Anton Mattsson 

Klubb 
Getinge MK 
Varbergs MK 
FMCK Borås 
Varbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Getinge MK 
Skene MS 
Getinge MK 
Getinge MK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Getinge MK 
MC Alingsås 
Ma Lerum 
Varbergs MK 
MC Alingsås 
Varbergs MK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Skene MS 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Getinge MK 
Skene MS 

Märke 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Total Tid 
25:10.792 
25:21.470 
25:32.782 
25:46.463 
26:34.760 
26:45.916 
26:48.209 
26:51.939 
25:17.741 
25:31.648 
25:37.974 
25:52.354 
25:55.389 
26:01.633 
26:02.627 
26:03.275 
26:33.612 
26:35.363 
26:53.159 
26:53.284 
27:04.118 
27:21.702 
25:12.095 
25:14.849 
25:20.023 
26:56.190 
20:25.183 
10:46.546 
4:38.698 

V 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
5 
2 

P. 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.678 

Avg. Speed 

51,241 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.922 

Best Speed 

53,209 

Best Lap by 

89 - Ken Bengtson 
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Serien Västra Div 1 Södra - delt. 2 
Serien Västra Div 1 Södra 

Representation - A-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:13:13 

Backabanan, Skene MS 1,536 km 

2024-06-06 15:30 


